ASIA FESTIVAL

Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

DD2 MAX
Result of Official Practice 3

26 - 28 January 2024

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff lLaps Km/h
1 544 DENIS THUM (GER) KRAFT MOTORSPORT 49223 2 7 91.20
2 524 LUKE ARMSTRONG (SIN) STRATOSRL 49241 3 0018 0018 6 91.17
3 539 SCOTTHOWARD (AUS) Stratos RL 49.288 2 0.065 0047 6 91.08
4 578 ROGERYOUNG (TPE) STRATOSRL 49364 2 0.141 0076 9 9094
5 502 RIKITANIOKA (JPN) STRATOSRL 49.465 8 0242 0.101 9 90.76
6 501 FERNANDO GUZZI (BRA) 49543 2 0320 0078 11 9061
7 567 CHENPING HAO (TPE) 49652 6 0429 0.109 6 9041
8 510 NIK IRUWAN NIKI1ZANI (MAS) DRM RACING TEAM 49683 4 0460 0031 6 90.36
9 514 SCOTT CLEVELAND (AUS) Stratos RL 49.738 3 0515 0055 6 90.26
10 507 LUNGNIEN LEE (SIN) 49.762 3 0539 0024 9 9021
11 532 YITANGNG (MAS) STRATOSRL 49937 2 0714 0175 9 89.90
12 518 HUANG CHIN WEI (TPE) PRLRACING 50.044 4 0821 0.107 5 89.71
13 576 ALPESHPATEL (SIN) 50.059 3 0.836 0015 3 89.68
14 563 YU SHUFU (TPE) 50110 3 0.887 0051 11 8959
15 588 CHOONWEI ONG (MAS) 50175 11 0952 0065 11 8947
16 599 CHUAPENG CHEWPETER(SIN) 50.329 9 1.106 0.154 10 8920

Fastest time : 49223 inlap 2 by nbr. 544 : DENIS THUM()
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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